
stacyb@plantpeddler.com

800-827-1654

2 Rack Minimum

BARNES GREENHOUSE:  Bedding Plants, Hanging Baskets, Patio Pots

2 Rack Minimum Within 150 Mile Radius. More Than 150 Miles 3 Rack Minimum

800-264-5503 Beth Mack

barnesgc@grm.net

PLANTPEDDLER:  Bedding Plants, Hanging Baskets, Patio Pots

Stacy Bryant

cell 214-869-8366

ghigens@fdionline.net

RANPRO FARMS:  Trees, Perennials, Standard Roses, Knockout Roses, Citrus

$2,500.00 Minimum

Ken Howard-sales manager

VENDOR/CONTACTS:  Vendor phone and contact person

kathy.koral@earthlink.net

Park Hill Nursery, Michigan Evergreen Nursery, Freedom Tree Farm, Opel Growers, J.Berry Nursery Call for 

Minimums and Availability

Jon Koral; Fax: 800-930-4055; Office: 636-527-8600; Mobile: 314-651-5870

jon.koral@earthlink.net

BAILEY NURSERIES:  Trees, Shrubs, Perennials

$1550 to $2,750.00 Minimum + Freight Depending on store location

800-828-8898

Alliance Horticulure/Trees, Shrubs, Perennials: Representing the following growers

CHEMICALS/FERTILIZERS/SIGNS/(grass seed): ORDER ALL THROUGH FDI

FLORIST DISTRIBUTING, INC. - LAWN & GARDEN SALES

800-373-3741 OR 515-243-5228

Jim Klucking, Gary Higens

jklucking@fdionline.net



800-852-3443 ext, 146

Livingston Seed

Ken Henningson

800-848-2970

kenh@livingstonsee.com

cell 614-569-2954

Smith Gardens

concrete statues

Justin Smith

Justin@smithgardensmacomb

563-508-3072

Anchor Block/Oldcastle

Devon McDonald Cindi Olson

612-419-5696

Cell: 816-266-8944 Cindi.olson@oldcastle.com

Office: 913-667-1792

Fax: 913-667-1796

devon.mcdonald@oldcastle.com

Greenleaf Nursery Trees and Shrubs

Troy Lee

Cell: 515-250-6566 Troy Lee@greenleafnursery.com

Fax: 888-794-7287

$2000.00 Minimum Order

erik.johnson@poly-tex.xom

Erik Johnson

Garden Center structure/supplies

Poly-Tex

For all  your Lawn & Garden Structure Needs

David Van Hoffen

800-282-1239

David.vanhoffen@outfrontps.com

800-831-4144

RED OAK GREENHOUSE:  Bedding Plants, Hanging Baskets, Patio Pots

3 Rack Minimum

Mark Johnson Ext 33

Glenda Coughlin Ext 35

markj@redoakgreenhouse.com

glenda@redoakgreenhouse.com

OUTFRONT PROTABLE SOLUTIONS:


